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Links
for exploring Scripture more deeply

Catholic Bible Sunday resources are offered in partnership by Bible Society and the 
Home Mission Desk of the Catholic Bishops’ Conference of England and Wales

www.catholicbiblesunday.org
www.biblesociety.org.uk www.catholicnews.org.uk

While we have tried to ensure the suitability of these sites, please be aware that content on third party websites may not 
necessarily express the views of the Catholic Bishops’ Conference of England and Wales. Where websites are written from a 
broadly ecumenical viewpoint, these have been noted with an asterisk (*)

This list is in by no means exhaustive. If you have found a good resource that you would like to recommend, please let us 
know by emailing Matthew van Duyvenbode on matthew.vanduyvenbode@biblesociety.org.uk 

Catholic Bishops’ Conference of England and Wales
Scripture Working Group - https://www.cbcew.org.uk/bible-studies 

A selection of Catholic teaching on Scripture
Gift of Scripture - http://www.liturgyoffi ce.org.uk/Resources/Scripture/GoS.pdf 
Dei Verbum - http://www.vatican.va/archive/hist_councils/ii_vatican_council/documents/vat-ii_const_19651118_dei-
verbum_en.html 
Verbum Domini - http://www.vatican.va/holy_father/benedict_xvi/apost_exhortations/documents/hf_ben-xvi_
exh_20100930_verbum-domini_en.html 
General Instruction of the Roman Missal - http://www.vatican.va/roman_curia/congregations/ccdds/documents/rc_con_
ccdds_doc_20030317_ordinamento-messale_en.html 

Scripture, Prayer, Lectio Divina and the Divine Offi ce
Wednesday Word (parish version) - http://www.wednesdayword.org/parish/index.htm 
Sacred Space - http://www.sacredspace.ie/ 
Bible Society Lectio Divina material* - http://www.biblesociety.org.uk/about-bible-society/what-we-do/our-work/lectio-
divina/ 
Universalis - http://www.universalis.com/ 
Divine Offi ce - http://divineoffi ce.org/ 
lyfe (for young people and young adults)* - http://www.lyfe.org.uk

Scripture and Liturgy
Liturgy Offi ce at the Bishops’ Conference of England and Wales - http://www.liturgyoffi ce.org.uk/ 
The Text This Week* - http://www.textweek.com/ 
Liturgy, Scripture and art:
 National Gallery - http://www.nationalgallery.org.uk/ 
 Public catalogue foundation - http://www.thepcf.org.uk/ 

Scripture and the Lectionary
Catholic Biblical Association Scripture Notes - http://cbagb.org.uk/scripture-notes 
Wednesday Word (Sunday Gospel refl ection) - http://www.wednesdayword.org/sunday-gospel.htm 
Pastoral Review Refl ections: http://www.thepastoralreview.org/sunday-readings.shtml 
Word on Fire: http://www.wordonfi re.org/ 
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Bible study
Take and Read Series - http://www.alivepublishing.co.uk/bible-alive-articles/the-story-of-take-read-by-fr-adrian-graffy 
Catholic Bible School - http://www.catholic-bible-school.org/ 
Online concordances / Bibles:
 Biblesearch (with various Catholic editions)* - http://bibles.org
 Oremus Bible Browser (for NRSV edition)*- http://bible.oremus.org/
 Bible Gateway (with various Catholic editions)* - http://www.biblegateway.com/
 YouVersion*: https://www.youversion.com 
New Advent - http://www.newadvent.org/ 
De La Salle Brothers references to the Life of Jesus in the Gospels - http://www.prayingeachday.org/Gospels.pdf
Catholic Biblical Association – Scripture Bulletin - http://cbagb.org.uk/scripture-bulletin 
The Bible Timeline - http://biblestudyforcatholics.com/ 

Scripture and Evangelisation
Bishops’ Conference Home Mission Desk - https://www.cbcew.org.uk/home-mission 
Bishops’ Conference Department for Evangelisation and Catechesis - https://www.cbcew.org.uk/evangelisation-and-
catechesis
Wednesday Word (school edition) - http://www.wednesdayword.org/school/index.htm 
Verbum Dei - http://www.verbumdei.org.uk/  
CaFE - http://faithcafe.org/ 
Bible Geek (for young people) - http://lifeteen.com/author/markhart/ 

Scripture and Film
Reel Issues*: http://www.biblesociety.org.uk/about-bible-society/what-we-do/our-work/reel-issues/ 
Sr Rose Pacatte: http://www.patheos.com/blogs/sisterrosemovies/ 
Faith and Film blog on the Bishops’ Conference website: http://www.catholic-ew.org.uk/Home/Podcasts/Faith-and-Film

Bible Agencies / Organisations
Bible Society* - http://www.biblesociety.org.uk/ 
Missio - http://www.missio.org.uk/ 
Catholic Biblical Federation - http://www.c-b-f.org/ 
Catholic Biblical Association - http://cbagb.org.uk/ 
United Bible Societies* - http://www.unitedbiblesocieties.org/ 

Daily Bible Reading Notes
Bible Alive - http://www.alivepublishing.co.uk/bible-alive 
Magnifi cat - https://www.magnifi cat.net/english/index.asp 
Living Space - http://livingspace.sacredspace.ie/ 
Guidelines* - http://www.biblereadingnotes.org.uk/guidelines/ 

Scripture and Justice
CAFOD - http://www.cafod.org.uk/ 
Columbans - http://www.columbans.co.uk/ 
Catholic Social Teaching - http://www.catholicsocialteaching.org.uk/ 
Pax Christi - http://www.paxchristi.org.uk/ 
Aid to the Church in Need - http://www.acnuk.org/ 
Progressio - http://www.progressio.org.uk/ 
Poverty and Justice Bible* - http://www.povertyandjusticebible.org/


